
Date:  01/02/2026 Time:  15:28

Lahti Bowl

LAHDEN KEILAHALLI

Launeenkatu 5, Lahti, +358440420300

Best player details

Tournament:  Finaalit 12.10.2024 ->

Event:  RAKENNUSLIIKE JAH OPEN FINAALI

Squads:  1/2 klo 12.00, 1/2 jatkopelit 3 sarjaa

Sort by total and scratch and strikes/spares

Player Hdcp Sc. avg. Tot. avg.Scratch TotalP Results

Oksanen Niko (ID:373)  0  246.00  246.00 2,214  2,214 1 213  255  259  278  238  

278  267  213  213

Kallio Jesse (ID:386)  0  242.89  242.89 2,186  2,186 2 216  227  224  276  257  

240  252  276  218

Tonteri Juhani (ID:385)  0  242.78  242.78 2,185  2,185 3 225  248  260  228  223  

218  243  264  276

Laukkanen Tiiamari (ID:384)  99  225.56  236.56 2,030  2,129 4 246  266  248  189  200  

211  193  224  253

Leskinen Roni (ID:380)  0  235.33  235.33 2,118  2,118 5 300  245  257  201  193  

279  202  236  205

Tahvanainen Santtu (ID:383)  0  232.67  232.67 2,094  2,094 6 228  215  228  214  228  

258  219  226  278

Melanen Lauri (ID:378)  162  210.89  228.89 1,898  2,060 7 224  233  247  200  185  

183  184  199  243

Kärkkäinen Nico (ID:375)  0  227.67  227.67 2,049  2,049 8 269  244  201  269  196  

210  228  227  205

Kuusela Antti (ID:379)  54  167.67  173.67 1,509  1,563 9 245  256  200  236  239  

172  161  000  000

Jormanainen Jere (ID:382)  72  211.00  223.00 1,266  1,338 10 226  285  163  186  195  

211

Boström Linus (ID:376)  0  222.67  222.67 1,336  1,336 11 202  223  277  221  244  

169

Domin Jussi (ID:390)  72  208.67  220.67 1,252  1,324 12 190  224  167  190  255  

226

Hannimäki Ari (ID:381)  90  205.50  220.50 1,233  1,323 13 223  172  180  204  239  

215

Hyytiä Ilpo (ID:391)  132  196.67  218.67 1,180  1,312 14 227  194  174  173  180  

232

Vuorialho Johannes (ID:377)  120  197.33  217.33 1,184  1,304 15 171  176  204  202  196  

235

Asplund Teemu (ID:374)  0  213.17  213.17 1,279  1,279 16 268  192  236  177  201  

205

Järvinen Ari (ID:389)  144  187.17  211.17 1,123  1,267 17 190  182  206  169  174  

202

Päiviö Patrik (ID:387)  0  209.17  209.17 1,255  1,255 18 189  197  257  233  219  

160

Löfgren Jukka (ID:393)  120  188.33  208.33 1,130  1,250 19 194  182  179  161  213  

201

Saarinen Anne (ID:395)  252  159.17  201.17 955  1,207 20 159  165  167  148  173  

143

Pitkänen Olli-Pekka (ID:394)  36  194.83  200.83 1,169  1,205 21 174  146  191  200  231  

227

Ruotsalainen Kimmo (ID:388)  132  176.50  198.50 1,059  1,191 22 139  158  197  164  192  

209
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